20_Cadet Finals

CAD D
CAD D

CAD D
CADD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: ICD

4/29/2016

Co-Motion

Gold €@
Gold €D

Gold e
Gold €6

Gold
0.00

Gold

1st



21_Junior/Middle School Finals

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IJD

Dance: SMD

4/29/2016

Fast Forward

38.14 @
96 €D
95 €D

19.46 @
96 €D
98 €D

19.27 @
97 €D
96 €D

19.26 @
95 €@

97 €D
96.13
0.00

96.13

1st

Co-Motion

36.68 €D
93 &
91 &

19.13 €D
95 €D
96 €D

18.21 €D
93 &
90 €D

18.53 €D
92 €D
93 ED

92.55
0.00

92.55
ond

South Brook MS

28.82 €D
74 €D
[aK >

14.61 €D
75 €D
72 €D

15.01 €D
77 €D
74 €D

14.87 €D
75 €D
74 €D

73.31
0.00

TAEEET
ond

Northern York MS

34.82 @
89 €D
86 €D

19.47 @
98 €D
97 €D

18.94 @
96 €D
94 €D

18.2 @
91 €D
91 €D

91.43
0.00

91.43

1st



31_Dance Finals

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/30/2016

Dance: SND Dance: IND
Central Mountain HS Kutztown HS Co-Motion Freedom Dance Haven Performing Arts
33.08 e 34.54 34.42 € 35.74 €D 36.94
84 €D 87 €D 88 €D 90 € 93 €D

82 €D 86 €D 85 €D 89 €D 2 ¢
16.27 €D 16.54 € 16.61 €D 17.07 €D 17.93 @
82 €D 84 €D 85 €D 86 €2 89 €D

81 &€D 82 €D 82 €D 85 € 90 €O
16.21 €D 16.54 €® 15.81 € 16.27 €D 17.47
83 €D 84 €D 81 €D 82 €D 88 €

80 € 82 €D 78 €D 81 €D 87 €D
16.34 €D 16.74 € 16.54 €D 17.67 €D 18.74 €
83 €D 85 €D 84 €D 89 € %5 €D

81 &€D 83 €D 82 €D 88 €2 W€D
81.9 84.36 83.38 86.75 91.08
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

81.9 84.36 83.38 86.75 91.08

ond 1st 3rd ond 1st



31_Dance Finals 4/30/2016

Dance: SAD Dance: IAD

Northampton HS Avella HS Cab Calloway HS Co-Motion Iris Dance Fusion XI
MV70-130-DANCE 33.22 €& 36.28 €D 39.2 @ 36.94 €D 36.28 €D 37.88 @
VOC 85 € 2 €& 98 € CRY ond ] 22 €D 96 €B
EXC 82 €D 90 €D 98 €D 2eD 20 €D LY 1t ]
DES 10/10 15.2 € 17.0 €D 18 @@ 18.2 €D 17.2 €D 19.3 €
COMP 78 €D 20 € 89 & 91 & 87 €D 96 €0
EXC 74 €D 89 €D 91D 91 €D 85 €D 97 €D
GE 10/10 15.7 €D 17.1 €D 17.8 € 17.0 €D 17.3 €D 18.6 €
REP 80 €D 86 €D 88 € 20 €D 87 €D 93 €D
PERF 77 € 85 €D 20 €D 89 €& 86 €D 93 €D
GE 10/10 15.6 €D 17.5 €D 17.9 @ 17.7 €D 17.1 € 10 @
REP 79 €D 88 €D 89 € 89 & 87 €D 96 €0
PERF 77 €D 87 €D 20 €© 88 €D 84 €D 94 €
Sub-Total 79.72 88.78 92.9 90.74 87.88 94.78
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 79.72 88.78 92.9 90.74 87.88 94.78
Placement g 2 18t it e 18t



31_Dance Finals 4/30/2016

Dance: SOD Dance: SWD
St Marys HS Northern York HS
MV10-10-DANCE 35.4 @ 34.6 @©
VOC 89 €O 88 €
EXC 88 €D 85 €
DES 10/10 18.4 @ 16.8 €
COMP 922 €D 86 €
EXC 922 € 82 €
GE 10/10 18.4 @ 17.6 €
REP 91 €D 88 €D
PERF 93 €D 88 €O
GE 10/10 18.1 @ 17.3 @
REP 90 €® 88 €
PERF 91 € 85 €
Sub-Total 90.3 86.3
Penalty 0.00 0.00
Total 90.3 86.3

Placement 1st 1st



