20_Cadet Finals	4/29/2016
	Dance: ICD
	Co-Motion Co-Motion
CAD D	Gold 1st Gold 1st
CAD D	Gold 1st Gold 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Gold 0.00 Gold 1 st

	Dance: IJD		Dance: SMD		
	Fast Forward	Co-Motion	South Brook MS	Northern York MS	
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	38.14 1st 96 1st 95 1st	36.68 2 nd 93 2 nd 91 2 nd	28.82 (2 nd) 74 (2 nd) 71 (2 nd)	34.82 1st 89 1st 86 1st	
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	19.46 (1st) 96 (1st) 98 (1st)	19.13 (2 nd) 95 (2 nd) 96 (2 nd)	14.61 (2 nd) 75 (2 nd) 72 (2 nd)	19.47 1st 98 1st 97 1st 98	
GE 70/130 REP PERF	19.27 (1st) 97 (1st) 96 (1st)	18.21 2 nd 93 2 nd 90 2 nd	15.01 (2 nd) 77 (2 nd) 74 (2 nd)	18.94 1 ^a 96 1 ^a 94 1 ^a	
GE 70/130 REP PERF	19.26 1sl 95 1sl 97 1sl	18.53 2 nd 92 2 nd 93 2 nd	14.87 (2nd) 75 (2nd) 74 (2nd)	18.2 1s 91 1s 91 1s	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	96.13 0.00 96.13	92.55 0.00 92.55 2 nd	73.31 0.00 73.31 2 nd	91.43 _{0.00} 91.43	

31_Dance Finals

	Dance: SND		Dance: IND			
	Central Mountain HS	Kutztown HS	Co-Motion	Freedom Dance	Haven Performing Arts	
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	33.08 2 nd 84 2 nd 82 2 nd	34.54 1st 87 1st 86 1st	34.42 3 rd 88 3 rd 85 3 rd	35.74 2 nd 90 2 nd 89 2 nd	36.94 1st 92 1st	
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	16.27 (2nd) 82 (2nd) 81 (2nd)	16.54 1st 84 1st 82 1st	16.61 3 rd 85 3 rd 82 3 rd	17.07 2 nd 86 2 nd 85 2 nd	17.93 (1st) 89 (1st) 90 (1st)	
GE 70/130 REP PERF	16.21 2nd 83 2nd 80 2nd	16.54 1st 84 1st 82 1st	15.81 3 rd 81 3 rd 78 3 rd	16.27 2 nd 82 2 nd 81 2 nd	17.47 1sl 88 1sl 87 1sl	
GE 70/130 REP PERF	16.34 (2nd) 83 (2nd) 81 (2nd)	16.74 1st 85 1st 83 1st	16.54 3 rd 84 3 rd 82 3 rd	17.67 2 nd 89 2 nd 88 2 nd	18.74 1st 95 1st 93 1st 93 1st 95 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	81.9 _{0.00} 81.9 2 nd	84.36 0.00 84.36 1 st	83.38 0.00 83.38 3 rd	86.75 0.00 86.75 2 nd	91.08 _{0.00} 91.08 1 st	

31_Dance Finals

	Dance: SAD			Dance: IAD		
	Northampton HS	Avella HS	Cab Calloway HS	Co-Motion	Iris Dance	Fusion XI
MV70-130-DANCE voc exc	33.22 3 rd 85 3 rd	36.28 2 nd 92 2 nd 90 2 nd	39.2 1st 98 1st 98 1st	36.94 2nd 93 2nd 92 2nd	36.28 3 rd 92 3 rd 90 3 rd	37.88 1 st 96 1 st 94 1 st
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15.2 3 rd 78 3 rd 74 3 rd	17.9 2 nd 90 1 st 89 2 nd	18 1st 89 2nd 91 1st	18.2 ^{2nd} 91 ^{2nd} 91 ^{2nd}	17.2 3 rd 87 3 rd 85 3 rd	19.3 1st 96 1st 97 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.7 3 rd 80 3 rd 77 3 rd	17.1 ^{2nd} 86 ^{2nd} 85 ^{2nd}	17.8 1st 88 1st 90 1st	17.9 ^{2nd} 90 ^{2nd} 89 ^{2nd}	17.3 3 rd 87 3 rd 86 3 rd	18.6 1st 93 1st 93 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.6 3 rd 79 3 rd 77 3 rd	17.5 2 nd 88 2 nd 87 2 nd	17.9 1st 89 1st 90 1st	17.7 2 nd 89 2 nd 88 2 nd	17.1 3 rd 87 3 rd 84 3 rd	19 1s 96 1s 94 1s
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	79.72 0.00 79.72 3 rd	88.78 0.00 88.78 2 nd	92.9 0.00 92.9 1 st	90.74 0.00 90.74 2 nd	87.88 0.00 87.88 3 rd	94.78 0.00 94.78 1 st

31_Dance Finals			4/30/2016
	Dance: SOD	Dance: SWD	
	St Marys HS	Northern York HS	
MV10-10-DANCE voc exc	35.4 (1st) 89 (1st) 88 (1st)	34.6 (1st) 88 (1st) 85 (1st)	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	18.4 1st 92 1st 92 1st	16.8 (1st 86 (1st 82 (
GE 10/10 REP PERF	18.4 1st 91 1st 93 1st	17.6 (1st) 88 (1st) 88 (1st)	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	18.1 (1st) 90 (1st) 91 (1st)	17.3 1st 88 1st 85 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	90.3 0.00 90.3 1 st	86.3 0.00 86.3 1 st	